Trondersk Vinterkarusell, lgp 6, 20.mars 2012

3 km

Jenter

14 — 15 ar:
1. Ane Sgdal
2. Live Huse

16 — 17 &r:
1. Marthe Olsen
2 Emilie @stmo

20 — 22 ar:
1. Mari S. @yen
2. Helen Palmer

23 - 34 ar:

1. Guro Rgsand Landsem
2. Kristine Nordstad Moen
3. Vibeke Gussgy

45— 49 ar:
1. Hanne Knudsen

Gutter
12 - 13ar:

Kyrksetergra 13.11

Strindheim

Selsbhakk
Strindheim

Strindheim
Wing OK

Strindheim
ELIXIA
Sjetne IL

1. Aleksander Gussgy Paulsen

2. Daniel Isaksen
3. Ole-Andreas G.Vorland

14 — 15 4&r:
1. Sebastian Aas

16 — 17 ar:
1. Hakon Steinshylla
2. Fredrik Qvam Borge

18 — 19 ar:
1. Mats Bjgrgum
2. Eskild Putz

23-34ar:
1. Johan Sandgrind

35 -39 ar:
1. Tormod Humstad
2. Lars Rune Skaug

Strindheim
Sjetne IL

Strindheim

Selsbakk
Jonsvatnet

Strindheim
Strindheim

14.32

11.45
12.41

11.19
11.29

13.32
18.13
24.24

17.00

13.19
18.17
24.23

11.34

10.11
14.56

9.42
9.45

13.35

12.21
14.07



40 — 44 ar:
1. Terje Berg
2. Ole Magnus Kinn

45 — 49 ar:
1. Odd Ivar Rypdal
2. Lars-Erik Borge

50 - 54 ar:
1. @yvind Byen

55— 57 ar:
1. Atle Bones

5 km

Jenter

12 - 13 ar:

1. Maria Ulseth Sylte
2. Nora S. Utseth

18- 19 4r:
1. Ida Dsterds

20— 22 ar:
1. Hilde Aders

23-34ar:
1. Linda Marie Strompedal
2. Marte Kee Andersen

35 -39 ar:
1. Anne Nevin
2. Hilde Borkmo

40 — 44 ar:
1. Kathrin Hgner
2. Lisbeth Wold

45— 49 ar:
1. Ellen Marie Holm
2. Jorunn Saltvik Winnberg

50 — 54 ar:
1. Mariann Doseth

55 —59 ar:
1. Wenche Lande

Utleira
Jonsvatnet

Strindheim

Strindheim

Strindheim

Strindheim

Verdal FIK

NTNUI

Strindheim

Strindheim
Namdal

Strindheim
Strindheim

Strindheim
Yttergy

Byasen IL

11.42
13.26

14.26
14.57

11.37

12.04

25.20

25.20

17.30

19.23

20.35
23.04

17.58
19.24

19.03
21.04

22.00
24.00

24.15

22.07



Gutter

12 - 13 ar:

1. Magnus Skogmo Strindheim  20.48
15-15ar:

1. Joakim Sgdal Kyrkseetergra 16.47
20-22ar:

1. Joachim Tranvag NTNUI 17.25
23-34ar:

1. Ola Sakshaug Selsbakk IF  15.28
2. Bjgrnar Mogard Selbu IL 16.57
3. Andreas Falk-Larsen Strindheim  17.26
4. Eystein Relling ELIXIA 17.53
5. Nils Riis RIL 17.54
6. Martin V. Andersen Selsbakk IF  18.00
7. Philip Schjetlein 18.10
8. Havard Lium Stotet 18.45
9. Magnus Harbak Nordvik NTNU Faliskjermk. 19.46
10. Ove Reiersen Arntsen 22.28
11. Hans-Johnny S. Nilsen 23.19
12. Tormod Ryeng NTNU Fallskjermk. 25.42
35-39ar:

1. Arnt-Inge Nilsen Rindals-Troll 16.44
2. Bgrge Hov 19.45
3. Jgrn Wilhelmsen 20.55
4. Vegard Hansen Prima 21.31
5. John-Arne Skogmo Strindheim  21.33
6. Frank Aron Stenbro 23.03
7. Hans Kristian Nilsen HIST/ALT  24.42
40 - 44 ar:

1. Lars Ursin Trondheim Thiatlonk.17.55
2. Tommy Olsen Byneset 18.01
3. Dystein Lie 18.50
4. Egil Sgvik Pedersen 19.23
5. Torgeir Hopen Posten 19.47
6. Tore Eidem Lensvik 20.18
7. Trygve Megaard 20.52
8. Knut Sether Leinstrand  21.06
9. Kjell Erik Austli 23.45
45— 49 ar:

1. Geir-Arve Muri Clausen IL Dalebrand 19.07
2. Roar Kollerud 19.42
3. Stein-Ove Winnberg Yttergy IL  19.57
4. @yvind Schjelderup Freidig 20.26

5. Olav Opland Byneset 21.48



6. Frode Torvik

7. Jan-Frode Loras
8. Finn Skjaveland
9. Jan Vidar Snefugl

50 - 54 ar:

1. Bjorn Stavnes

2. Jon Eriksen

3. Roald Lilletvedt
4. Ola Flgttum

5. Erling Friedmann

55— 59 ar:

1. Bard Olav Moen
2. Bard Roll

3. Paul Hakon Almas

60 — 64 ar:
1. Ole Gussgy

65— 69 ar:
1. Steinar Fjelltun
2. Kjell Hovset

70 - 74 ar:
1. Hagbart VVebostad
2. Knut Mgller

ELIXIA
Strindheim
Folldal IF

Ringnes
HIST

BSK

Strindheim
Nidelv IL
Hommelvik

Flatas

Gnagsar
Krampe

Strindheim
Byasel IL

23.20
23.55
25.21
28.31

19.31
19.54
20.47
21.34
23.43

18.40
18.59

28.43

25.12
25.23

21.58
22.41



